
Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/06/2022Brut Messieurs

GOLF ENTREPRISE - 11/06
Classement Brut

samedi 11 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 VASSY Stephane INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 6,7 5 73

2 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,6 13 81

3 MOULART Antoine LILLE METROPOLE FRA 16,9 16 85

4 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 10,8 9 86

5 PREZELUS Sylvain ARRAS FRA 16,7 16 86

6 DHAENE Loic AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,6 17 88

7 BLAEVOET Pierre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 10,1 9 88

8 LEDUC Arnaud LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,6 13 89

9 MOMPEAN Gilmar BRIGODE FRA 12,0 11 89

10 WILLOQUET Riquier BONDUES FRA 12,5 11 91

11 THOMA Florent GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,8 19 91

12 SILVAIN Jean-Marc LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,7 13 92

13 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 16,4 16 92

14 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,7 17 93

15 LASEK Richard OLHAIN FRA 23,2 23 94

16 LEFEVRE Cedric COMMUNAUTE FRA 20,2 20 94

17 REOYO Daniel DECATHLON FRA 22,6 23 95

18 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,1 23 96

19 LOUAFI Abderrahman BETHUNE FRA 23,4 23 96

20 HENNION Jory SART FRA 16,5 16 97

21 TALEUX Emmanuel NORDGOLF POLICE FRA 25,0 25 97

22 BLONDEL Nicolas OLHAIN FRA 21,4 21 98

23 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP NORD FRA 30,7 31 98

24 CAFFIER Arnaud SNCF LILLE FRA 22,1 22 98

25 GRASSO Giannino DECATHLON FRA 30,7 31 98

26 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 20,2 20 98

27 GAUDET Christophe INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 17,6 17 99

28 LEROY Théo DECATHLON FRA 19,2 19 99

29 DENOLF Jeremy INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 30,6 31 100

30 STAVOT Éric ST OMER FRA 23,1 23 101

31 GOTTERAND Benjamin COMMUNAUTE FRA 24,2 24 101

32 WULLUS Jean-Noel DUNKERQUE FRA 25,4 26 102



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
33 JASSERAND Jean-Alain LILLE METROPOLE FRA 27,6 28 102

34 DELARUE Michel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 17,2 17 102

35 DEPRAETERE Alexandre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 37 37 103

36 VYLE Franck GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,7 25 103

37 BROUTEELE Thierry BRIGODE FRA 24,4 24 104

38 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 21,2 21 104

39 WATTINNE Mathieu DECATHLON FRA 20,9 21 104

40 LEROY Daniel SART FRA 21,5 21 105

41 CHEVALIER Romain-Pierre LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,7 17 106

42 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,2 35 106

43 VERRIEZ Olivier GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 24,4 24 106

44 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,2 26 107

45 DELBECQ Alexandre 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 17,2 17 107

46 MENET Marc BOIS DES RETZ FRA 32,5 33 109

47 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 31,7 33 109

48 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP NORD FRA 29,4 30 110

49 PERDU Christian LILLE METROPOLE FRA 30,3 31 110

50 HERBAUT Christophe COMMUNAUTE FRA 32,9 34 111

51 DECLERCQ Eric GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 30,3 31 111

52 ALSON Jean Paul COMMUNAUTE FRA 36,2 37 112

53 SERMET Julie DECATHLON FRA 30,1 31 113

54 GENGEMBRE Léon LILLE METROPOLE FRA 30,8 32 113

55 LEMOINE Nicolas AGJSEP NORD FRA 24,3 24 113

56 MELAY Romain GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 38 37 114

57 TREDEZ Jean Marc INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 31,9 33 116

58 BECQUART Claude LILLE METROPOLE FRA 28,1 29 117

59 HERNOULT Jean-Leon GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 37 119

60 DUYTSCHE Jean Luc ASUD GOLF FRA 39 37 119

61 BOUCHERON Thierry COMMUNAUTE FRA 38 37 121

62 FANTINO Pascal DECATHLON FRA 36,4 37 123

63 ROSELLE Frédéric OLHAIN FRA 10,0 9 DSQ

64 CAFFIER Adrien SNCF LILLE FRA 41 37 FOR

65 LEPOT Eric ASDN FRA 28,1 29 FOR

66 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21 FOR
-



Série(s) : Toutes

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 11/06/2022Net Messieurs

GOLF ENTREPRISE - 11/06
Classement Net

samedi 11 juin 2022

Tour 1

Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 DEPRAETERE Alexandre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 37 37 66

2 CIMETIERE Xavier AGJSEP NORD FRA 30,7 31 67

3 GRASSO Giannino DECATHLON FRA 30,7 31 67

4 BERTIN Benjamin ASP LILLE 1 FRA 13,6 13 68

5 VASSY Stephane INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 6,7 5 68

6 MOULART Antoine LILLE METROPOLE FRA 16,9 16 69

7 DENOLF Jeremy INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 30,6 31 69

8 PREZELUS Sylvain ARRAS FRA 16,7 16 70

9 DHAENE Loic AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,6 17 71

10 LASEK Richard OLHAIN FRA 23,2 23 71

11 CROUZET Thomas COS HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 34,2 35 71

12 REOYO Daniel DECATHLON FRA 22,6 23 72

13 THOMA Florent GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 19,8 19 72

14 TALEUX Emmanuel NORDGOLF POLICE FRA 25,0 25 72

15 MIKOLAJCZAK Michel MERIGNIES FRA 23,1 23 73

16 LOUAFI Abderrahman BETHUNE FRA 23,4 23 73

17 JASSERAND Jean-Alain LILLE METROPOLE FRA 27,6 28 74

18 LEFEVRE Cedric COMMUNAUTE FRA 20,2 20 74

19 ALSON Jean Paul COMMUNAUTE FRA 36,2 37 75

20 LEDUC Arnaud LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,6 13 76

21 WULLUS Jean-Noel DUNKERQUE FRA 25,4 26 76

22 CAFFIER Arnaud SNCF LILLE FRA 22,1 22 76

23 MENET Marc BOIS DES RETZ FRA 32,5 33 76

24 CUNHA Eric RUMINGHEM FRA 16,4 16 76

25 TANCHON Philippe AGJSEP NORD FRA 17,7 17 76

26 PARYS Franck ASUD GOLF FRA 31,7 33 76

27 BLONDEL Nicolas OLHAIN FRA 21,4 21 77

28 HEM Chun Leng LILLE METROPOLE FRA 10,8 9 77

29 HERBAUT Christophe COMMUNAUTE FRA 32,9 34 77

30 MELAY Romain GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 38 37 77

31 GOTTERAND Benjamin COMMUNAUTE FRA 24,2 24 77

32 MOMPEAN Gilmar BRIGODE FRA 12,0 11 78



Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
33 VYLE Franck GAZELEC NORD FRA 24,7 25 78

34 STAVOT Éric ST OMER FRA 23,1 23 78

35 DRODE Jean Michel LILLE METROPOLE FRA 20,2 20 78

36 BLAEVOET Pierre INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 10,1 9 79

37 SILVAIN Jean-Marc LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,7 13 79

38 PERDU Christian LILLE METROPOLE FRA 30,3 31 79

39 BROUTEELE Thierry BRIGODE FRA 24,4 24 80

40 TENENBAUM Bertrand AGJSEP NORD FRA 29,4 30 80

41 LEROY Théo DECATHLON FRA 19,2 19 80

42 WILLOQUET Riquier BONDUES FRA 12,5 11 80

43 DECLERCQ Eric GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 30,3 31 80

44 CHAFFARD Jean- Albert GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 26,2 26 81

45 HENNION Jory SART FRA 16,5 16 81

46 GENGEMBRE Léon LILLE METROPOLE FRA 30,8 32 81

47 GAUDET Christophe INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 17,6 17 82

48 SERMET Julie DECATHLON FRA 30,1 31 82

49 HERNOULT Jean-Leon GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 35,5 37 82

50 VERRIEZ Olivier GOLF NORD OUEST FRA 24,4 24 82

51 DUYTSCHE Jean Luc ASUD GOLF FRA 39 37 82

52 DEGHAYE Pascal GAZELEC NORD FRA 21,2 21 83

53 TREDEZ Jean Marc INESIS GOLF PAR FRA 31,9 33 83

54 WATTINNE Mathieu DECATHLON FRA 20,9 21 83

55 BOUCHERON Thierry COMMUNAUTE FRA 38 37 84

56 LEROY Daniel SART FRA 21,5 21 84

57 DELARUE Michel 2F OPEN JS NORD FRA 17,2 17 85

58 FANTINO Pascal DECATHLON FRA 36,4 37 86

59 BECQUART Claude LILLE METROPOLE FRA 28,1 29 88

60 CHEVALIER Romain-Pierre LILLE METROPOLE FRA 17,7 17 89

61 LEMOINE Nicolas AGJSEP NORD FRA 24,3 24 89

62 DELBECQ Alexandre 2FOPEN-JS 62 FRA 17,2 17 90

63 ROSELLE Frédéric OLHAIN FRA 10,0 9 DSQ

64 RAHIER Patrice HARDELOT FRA 21,5 21 FOR

65 LEPOT Eric ASDN FRA 28,1 29 FOR

66 CAFFIER Adrien SNCF LILLE FRA 41 37 FOR
-


